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Ref. No: GU/RO/Circular/2024/26               Dated: 21/12/2024 

CIRCULAR – HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2025 

S. No. Name of General Holidays Date Day 

1 Makar Sankranti 14th January, 2025 Tuesday 

2 Makar Sankranti (2nd Day) 15th January, 2025 Wednesday 

3 Maha Shivratri (Maha Vad-13) 26th February, 2025 Wednesday 

4 Holi 2nd Day – Dhuleti 14th March, 2025 Friday 

5 Ramjan-Eid (Eid-Ul-Fitra) 31st March, 2025 Monday 

6 Mahavir Jamna Kalyanak 10th April, 2025 Thursday 

7 Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar’s Birthday 14th April, 2025 Monday 

8 Good Friday 18th April, 2025 Friday 

9 Bhagvan Shree Parshuram Jayanti 29th April, 2025 Tuesday 

10 Bakri-Eid (Eid-Ul-Adha) 07th June, 2025 Saturday 

11 Rath Yatra 27th June, 2025 Friday 

12 (1) Independence Day 

(2) Parsi New Year Day- Pateti 

15th August, 2025 Friday 

13 Janmashtami (Shravan Vad-8) 16th August, 2025 Saturday 

14 Samvatsari (Chaturthi Paksha) 27th August, 2025 Wednesday 

15 Eid - e - Meeladunnabi  

(Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday) (Bara Vafat) 

05th September, 2025 Friday 

16 (1) Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 

(2) Dusshera (Vijaya Dashmi) (Aaso Sud-10) 

2nd October, 2025 Thursday 

17 Diwali 20th October, 2025 Monday 

18 Vikram Samvant New Year Day 22nd October, 2025 Wednesday 

19 Bhai Bij  23rd October, 2025 Thursday 

20 Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel’s Birthday 31st October, 2025 Friday 

21 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05th November, 2025 Wednesday 

22 Christmas 25th December, 2025 Thursday 
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Note: 

(1) University Diwali Vacation:  

From 20/10/2025, Monday To 28/10/2025, Tuesday (Including Both Days). 

 

(2) The following days have not been notified as they fall on Sunday or 2nd & 4th Saturday. 

Sr. No. Name of General Holidays Date Day 

1 Republic Day 26th January, 2025 Sunday 

2 Chetichand 30th March, 2025 Sunday 

3 Shree Ram Navmi 06th April, 2025 Sunday 

4 Muharram 06th July, 2025 Sunday 

5 Raksha Bandhan 09th August, 2025 2nd Saturday 

 

 

 

Dy. Registrar 

(Academic Administration) 

 

 

Copy To: (Through E-mail) 

1. The President, 

2. The Vice President, 

3. The Vice Chancellor, 

4. All Constituent Institutes / Cells, 

5. All Staff Members, 

6. Mr. Hiren Trivedi, for Website 

7. To Student Section 

8. To Exam Section 

9. To Admin and Establishment 
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